

Location

Overall Good:

Emergency Contact Number:

Comment:

Corrective Action:

Date: _____

Overall Good:

Spills:

Type	Area	Volume		

In Containment: No

Comment:

Multiple Spills and Releases?

Equipment:

Type				corrective date
Gas Meter Run	# 1			
Comment:	Appears to be selling product at the time of this inspection.			
Corrective Action:	Immediately cease all gas sales pursuant to Order 1V-863. Further gas sales from this battery is a violation of Rule 219 and Order 1V-863			Date: _____

Venting:

Yes/No			
Comment:			
Corrective Action:			Date: _____

Flaring:

Type			
Comment:			
Corrective Action:			Date: _____

Inspected Facilities

Facility ID: 245807 Type: WELL API Number: 123-13602 Status: PR Insp. Status: PR

Producing Well

Comment: PR - Producing at the time of this Inspection

Corrective Action:

Date:

COGCC Comments

Comment	User	Date
<u>Routine Field Inspection. Well appears to be flowing/selling Gas through Gas Sales meter at the time of this Inspection</u>	petrie	05/09/2023

Attached Documents

You can go to COGCC Images (<https://cogcc.state.co.us/weblink/>) and search by document number:

Document Num	Description	URL
403397899	INSPECTION SUBMITTED	http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=6108452
696304854	Photos	http://ogccweblink.state.co.us/DownloadDocumentPDF.aspx?DocumentId=6108438